
Show #B1669 (Fielding Rogers): NCRCHA December Cowhorse Event HS #2 (12/03/2017)

6. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse (Rein) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

0 3411 HVQ Bill Cody Lance Scheffel 0.00 Brent & Kelly Johnson0.00

10. AQHAC 2160: Amt Working Cow Horse (Rein) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 259 Hy Dollar Cat Allison Nordvall 68.50 Allison Nordvall0.00

2 308 Wright On Rey Stephen L Stix 67.50 Stephen L Stix0.00

3 337 Bet Hesa Traveler James E Wilson 0.00 0.00

12. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing (Rein) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 332 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 69.00 Tracy L Thede0.00

2 361 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 0.00 0.00

50. NCRCHA SSTIR: Short Stirrup (Herd) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

0 343 Gees Baby Rooster Ryder Rettenmund 0.00 Ryder Rettenmund0.00

0 311 Reychal Alexandra Laney E Fjelstad 0.00 0.00

0 344 DDR Rooster Fireball Larissa Rettenmund 0.00 Abby Suvada0.00

0 355 Cruize Nite Chloe Carnoy 0.00 Char Carnoy0.00

0 321 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 0.00 Amanda Noyce0.00

0 350 FSR IMA Smart Chica Chloe Carnoy 0.00 Lance Scheffel0.00

0 326 Jenny (Pepover Prescription) Megan VanTassel 0.00 Jason T Saffert0.00



Show #B1669 (Fielding Rogers): NCRCHA December Cowhorse Event HS #2 (12/03/2017)

106. AQHA 116000: Working Cow Horse - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 3411 HVQ Bill Cody Lance Scheffel 1.00 Brent & Kelly Johnson0.00

110. AQHA 216000: Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 308 Wright On Rey Stephen L Stix 3.00 Stephen L Stix0.00

2 259 Hy Dollar Cat Allison Nordvall 2.00 Allison Nordvall0.00

3 337 Bet Hesa Traveler James E Wilson 1.00 0.00

112. AQHA 217000: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 332 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 2.00 Tracy L Thede0.00

2 361 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 1.00 0.00



Show #B1669 (Fielding Rogers): NCRCHA December Cowhorse Event HS #2 (12/03/2017)

51. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 355 Cruize Nite Lance Scheffel 141.50 Char Carnoy$317.50 0.00

53. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 491 CY Can Do Scott Udell 130.00 Scott Udell$210.00 0.00

54. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 491 CY Can Do Scott Udell 130.00 Scott Udell$91.25 0.00

55. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 491 CY Can Do Scott Udell 130.00 Scott Udell$91.25 0.00

58. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional (Compositie) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 330 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Kiel 68.00 Wayne Kiel$83.75 0.00

59. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 332 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 140.50 Tracy L Thede$110.00 0.00

2 330 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Kiel 68.00 Wayne Kiel0.00

60. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 330 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Kiel 68.00 Wayne Kiel$45.00 0.00

61. NCRCHA NPLTBO: Non Pro Limited Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 332 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 140.50 Tracy L Thede$40.00 0.00

2 330 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Kiel 68.00 Wayne Kiel0.00

68. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 352 Romeoak Hailey Saffert 126.00 Hailey Saffert$25.00 0.00

69. NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 352 Romeoak Hailey Saffert 126.00 Hailey Saffert0.00

70. NCRCHA YBOX: Youth Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 333 Highlightthatcat Amber Johnson 141.00 Gary T Thede$48.00 0.00

2 346 Dun Been Stormed Kianna Turner 135.50 Kianna Turner$32.00 0.00

3 347 LRS I CD Storm Comin Grace Dubiel 64.00 Jason T Saffert0.00



Show #B1669 (Fielding Rogers): NCRCHA December Cowhorse Event HS #2 (12/03/2017)

4 362 A Bit Too Smart Rachel Lee Omtvedt 0.00 Kim Deters0.00

72. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 317 Paddys Gin Skip Jw Jessica Schlegel 138.00 Jessica Schlegel$72.00 0.00

2 319 Smart Cee Lady Waylon Davis 132.50 Amy K Nelson Davis$48.00 0.00

3 304 Nu Cafe Au Lait Karen Johnson 124.00 Karen Johnson0.00

73. NCRCHA NP1KBO: $1000 Non Pro Limited (Boxing) (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 368 Docs Lil Dandy Karen Wallace 127.00$36.00 0.00

2 255 Back That Boon Up Shelly Swenson 126.00 Shelly Swenson$24.00 0.00

3 365 Hang Ten Enterpriz Ann Bergren 65.00 0.00

74. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 370 Zee China Doll Lance Scheffel 129.00 Eleanor Hamilton$95.00 0.00

78. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 321 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 140.00 Amanda Noyce$18.00 0.00

2T 351 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 138.00 Gracyn Saffert$6.00 0.00

2T 350 FSR IMA Smart Chica Isabelle Scheffel 138.00 Lance Scheffel$6.00 0.00

79. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 341 HDQ Bill Cody 127.00 Kelly Johnson0.00

2 368 Docs Lil Dandy Karen Wallace 120.00 0.00

3 363 Clays Stylish Kit Marteena Bangston 66.00 0.00

82. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 305 Indian Peps Highbrow Wade Jacobson 135.50 Wade Jacobson$40.00 0.00

2 493 XO Miss Sweet Glo Riley David Willumsen 128.50 Jane Simon0.00

83. HSRMN WKCG2: HSR - Working Cow Go 2 (Composite) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 110 Mr Whiz On Command Brooklyn Spencer 142.00 Kassidy Peters0.00

2 369 With A Cherry On Top Cora Borman 138.00 Cora Borman0.00

3 312 Blissful One Time Talia Willis 135.50 Cathy Willis0.00

4 309 Live Lucky Adeline Nevala 133.00 Christine Nevala0.00

5T 327 Annies Little Sage Grace Nelson 129.00 Cindy Lapointe0.00

5T 263 Hick On Weed Katie L Udell 129.00 Katie L Udell0.00

7 136 HR Smart Chexy Peppy Jacob Christenson 125.00 Lloyd Christenson0.00

8 342 LRR Roosters Bonanza Riley Youngman 116.00 Michelle L Nelson0.00

9 492 Haida A Good Smoke Jillian Kostrzewski 114.00 0.00

84. HSRMN WKCG3: HSR - Working Cow Go 3 (Composite) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 309 Live Lucky Adeline Nevala 137.50 Christine Nevala0.00

2 110 Mr Whiz On Command Brooklyn Spencer 136.50 Kassidy Peters0.00

3 263 Hick On Weed Katie L Udell 133.00 Katie L Udell0.00

4 136 HR Smart Chexy Peppy Jacob Christenson 130.50 Lloyd Christenson0.00

5 312 Blissful One Time Talia Willis 129.50 Cathy Willis0.00



Show #B1669 (Fielding Rogers): NCRCHA December Cowhorse Event HS #2 (12/03/2017)

6 492 Haida A Good Smoke Jillian Kostrzewski 129.00 0.00

7 342 LRR Roosters Bonanza Riley Youngman 128.00 Michelle L Nelson0.00

8 369 With A Cherry On Top Cora Borman 118.50 Cora Borman0.00

9 327 Annies Little Sage Grace Nelson 67.50 Cindy Lapointe0.00




